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Night Trail Praia S.Domenico

Data : 01-08-15 alle ore 22:51

COGNOME
(M) MANSI

(M) GIACOMINI
(M) TOLINO

(M) CRISCI

(M) FUSCO

(M) VILLANI

(M) RUOCCO

(M) RUOCCO

(M) GENTILE

(M) ESPOSITO
(M) MARESCA
(M) CUCCARO
(M) GIORDANO
(M) DELLA PIETRA
(M) PAPPALARDO
(M) GARGIULO
(M) LUCE

(M) LUCE

(M) IOVIENO

(M) FUSCO

(M) ATTANASIO
(M) IRACE

(M) FUSCO

(M) MOLITERNI
(M) ADAMO

(M) CASTELLANO
(M) PALOMBA
(M) SESSA

(M) MANFUSO
(M) GIAMUNDO
(M) DIBATTISTA
(M) CASOLA

(M) FARIELLO
(M) PAOLILLO
(M) BONFRISCO
(M) MANCUSO
(M) DE FEO

(M) GIGLIOTTI
(M) CASTELLANO
(M) AVITABILE
(M) DE VIVO

(M) VITALE

(F) NUNZIATO
(M) STARACE
(M) D AMBROSIO

NOME
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
MARIO
GIULIANO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
GENNARO
CARMINE
CARMINE
EMILIO

LUIGI
VINCENZO
VITO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
PASQUALE
MASSIMILIANO
GIOVANNI
GIULIO
VINCENZO
ANGELO ANT
MICHELE
LUCA
CAMILLO
VINCENZO
SABATINO
LUCA
VINCENZO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
IMMA
CARLO
DONATO

PETT.
152
112
153
110
136
168
166
117
111
148
140
121
161
123
164
137
116
175
113
178
106
114
126
129
185
120
163
182
180
149
124
146
186
188
119
128
177
160
134
132
189
187
92
143
156

Classifica Generale

TEMPO
1:18:11
1:19:46
1:21:7

1.22:14
1.23:5

1.23:37
1.24:14
1.24:57
1.25:41
1:26:52
1:28:39
1:29:10
1.29:59
1:30:48
1:31:14
1:31:38
1.32:23
1:32:55
1:34:10
1:34:42
1:35:12
1:35:56
1:37:39
1:40:56
1:41:13
1:41:56
1:42:13
1:42:43
1:43:29
1:44:38
1:45:38
1:46:32
1.46:57
1:47:19
1:47:24
1:47:41
1:47:48
1:48:16
1:49:7

1:49:10
1.50:6

1:50:29
1:50:43
1:52:11
1:54:13

CAT.

M45
M30
M45
M30
M40
M50
M50
M30
M30
M45
M40
M35
M50
M35
M50
M40
M30
M55
M30
M60
M30
M30
M35
M35
M55
M35
M50
M60
M60
M45
M35
M45
M55
M35
M35
M35
M60
M50
M40
M40
M35
M40
F30
M40
M50

SOCIETA'

ASD MOVICOAST

SSD SCHIANTARELLI
ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS
ASD MOVICOAST
ANTONIANA RUNNERS
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ISAURA VALLE IRNO
ISAURA VALLE IRNO

ASD AEQUA TRAILRUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE
AMATORI VESUVIO

MOV BART LONGO

ASD PAENINSULA

ISAURA VALLE DELLIRNO
ANTONIANA RUNNER

ASD LE TARTARUGHE
GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ISAURA VALLE IRNO

ANIMA TRAIL

ATLETICA AGROPOLI

TEAM ARTETECA NO LIMITS
NAPOLI 1000 EVENTI ARL
TEAM ARTETECA NO LIMITS
ASD AEQUATRAILRUNNING
MONTEMILETO TEAM RUNNERS
ANTONIANA ANGRI

ANIMA TRAIL

ASD MOVICOAST

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ANGRI RUNNER CLUB



46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

(M) RAGO
(M) FESTA
(M) CERRONE

(M) GRAGNANIELLO

(M) CAMMAROTA
(F) DE FEO

(M) PARLATO
(M) DEL PEZZO
(F) PIZZOFERRO
(M) ALLOCCA
(M) ESPOSITO
(M) PUZZIFERRI
(M) ACAMPORA
(F) ESPOSITO
(M) CIRILLO

(F) SZUKALSKA
(M) MANNA

(M) RAGONE

(M) MAFFEI

(M) CHERILLO
(M) DUGO

(M) FEDERICO
(M) LAFABIANA
(M) TORNATORE
(F) SGAMMATO
(M) ESPOSITO
(M) DEL GIUDICE
(F) GUEY

(M) GUEY

(F) MARZOLI

(F) MOLITERNI
(M) MODEO

(F) CELANO

(M) CAPONE

(M) VIGNOLA

LORENZO
ANGELO MIC
PAOLO
ANTIMO
PAOLO
DANIELA
RAFFAELE
ANTONIO
EMANUELA
FIORAVANTE
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
FELICE
RAFFAELLA
ALBINO
AGATA
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
LORENZO
FELICE
LORENZO
AMELIA
VITALIANO
MARIO
MELLIE
SYLVAIN
RITA

ANNA
RAFFAELE
VIVIANA
FERDINANDO
ALESSANDRO

141
159
154
179
108
93

184
172
94

169
125
130
131
99

109
95

151
165
139
155
173
158
138
176
104
157
190
91

127
96

97

162
105
183
145

1.54:54
1.57:2
1.57:5
1.57:8
1.58:41
1:59:26
1:59:30
2:2:17
2:4:23
2:4:29
2:4:50
2:5:33
2:5:52
2:6:12
2:8:50
2:9:37
2:9:39
2:9:44
2:10:57
2:12:29
2:13:14
2:17:57
2:19:26
2:19:58
2:21:46
2:21:49
2:21:58
2:25:24
2:25:27
2:36:36
2:37:54
2:37:57
2:40:9
2:41:53
2:41:55

M40
M50
M50
M60
M30
F35
M65+
M55
F35
M55
M35
M35
M40
F45
M30
F35
M45
M50
M40
M50
M55
M50
M40
M55
F50
M50
M45
F30
M35
F40
F40
M50
F55
M65+
M40

ISAURA VALLE D IRNO
PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNER
ASD RUNNING SAVIANO
ASD FLASH BIKERS

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ANGRI RUNNER CLUB

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD RUNNING SAVIANO
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE
CAVA PICENTINI

ATLETICA PORTICI

ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI
ASD RUNNING SAVIANO
INTERNATIONAL SECURITY
LIBERO

PODIGYM

POL PODJGYM

A.S.D. - ATLETICA CAPUA
RUNNING TELESE TERME
ASD GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE
PODIGYM AVELLINO

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
OPES

OLIMPIC MARINA

OLIMPIC MARINA

AS TEAM FRANCAVILLA
ASD GRAVINA FESTINA
TEAM FRANCAVILLA
ATLETICA SCAFATI

AENEAS RUN

OLIMPIA 2004






